Femcare-Nikomed
Stability Range of Trocar & Cannula
Single Patient Use
“Dual Pack” Unshielded Trocar & Cannula
(Single Patient Use)
Verres Needle
(Single Patient Use)
Insufflation Tubing Set

The Femcare-Nikomed Insufflation Tubing Set can be
utilised during all surgical procedures where insufflation
of the abdomen is required.
•  0.02 micron high quality filter
•  99.99% filtration efficiency
•  Available with five different
  insufflator connectors
•  Accommodates high flow rates
•  Lightweight and durable
Essential Abdominal Access
Made Effortless
0434
0434
0120
Product Description Product Code Pack Size
Unshielded Trocar & Cannula Dual Pack: 5mm Diameter, 70mm long, Single Use FN-070-302 10 pcs
Product Description Product Code Pack Size
120mm Verres Needle, Single Use FN-VN-120 25 pcs
150mm Verres Needle, Single Use FN-VN-150 25 pcs
Product Description Product Code Pack Size
Luer Lock FN-INS-LUER 10 pcs
O’Ring FN-INS-RING 10 pcs
Click In FN-INS-CLK 10 pcs
15mm FN-INS-015 10 pcs
22mm FN-INS-022 10 pcs
Smoke Evacuation Tubing FN-200-224 10 pcs
Distributor:
Femcare-Nikomed Limited
Stuart Court, Spursholt Place, Salisbury Road, Romsey, Hampshire SO51 6DJ, UK

threaded collar is used to keep the cannula firmly in place.
•  Blunt tip for decreased trauma
•  For use with cut-down and open techniques
•  Spring-loaded anchoring collar
•  Adjustable insertion depth
•  Tie down suture bars
Available in a variety of sizes:Available in a variety of sizes:
The Femcare-Nikomed Single Patient Use Trocar and Cannula range is available in Shielded, Thoracic,
Bladeless, Optical Bladeless and Blunt technology. The range is suitable for routine use in all minimally invasive
surgery and has been designed with the surgeon and patient in mind combining performance with safety.
The Trocar and Cannula range has comprehensive features giving confidence and consistency every time:-
0120
0120 0120
0120
Product Description Product Code Pack Size
Shielded Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 5mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-105 5 pcs
Shielded Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 8mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-106 5 pcs
Shielded Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 10mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-107 5 pcs
Shielded Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 12mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-108 5 pcs
Product Description Product Code Pack Size
Bladeless Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 5mm diameter, 70mm long, Single Use FN-070-215 5 pcs
Bladeless Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 5mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-209 5 pcs
Bladeless Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 8mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-210 5 pcs
Bladeless Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 10mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-211 5 pcs
Bladeless Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 12mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-212 5 pcs
Product Description Product Code Pack Size
Optical Bladeless Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 10mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-215 5 pcs
Optical Bladeless Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 12mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-216 5 pcs
Product Description Product Code Pack Size
Blunt Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 10mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-213 5 pcs
Blunt Trocar & Cannula with Gas Tap: 12mm diameter, 100mm long, Single Use FN-100-214 5 pcs
5
mm mmmm mm
12108
mm mm